Special District

Cambria Community Services District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Templeton Community Services District
Los Osos Community Services District
Oceano Community Services District

California Valley Community Services District

County

San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo

Employees Total Wages

52
54
109
49
14
12

$2,246,698
$1,654,986
$1,419,533
$826,059
$442,153
$118,148

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$905,050
$556,731
$493,562
$161,560
$105,097

$2,945



