Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cambria Community Services District	San Luis Obispo	52	\$2,246,698	\$905,050
Port San Luis Harbor District	San Luis Obispo	54	\$1,654,986	\$556,731
Templeton Community Services District	San Luis Obispo	109	\$1,419,533	\$493,562
Los Osos Community Services District	San Luis Obispo	49	\$826,059	\$161,560
Oceano Community Services District	San Luis Obispo	14	\$442,153	\$105,097
California Valley Community Services District	San Luis Obispo	12	\$118,148	\$2,945